
Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 1 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 Rene
Handicap 

total I alt Beløb

1 Daniel Klemmensen ST 204 234 187 218 843 8 851 500,-

2 Daniel Klemmensen ST 165 200 214 154 733 8 741 250,-

3 Rasmus Lykke Dahlin HIK-bowling 166 169 126 131 592 120 712 200,-

4 Mikkel Abildskov Nielsen ST 96 133 122 154 505 184 689

5 Andreas Tollund Johansen ST 107 104 130 112 453 196 649

6 Daniel Bak Navntoft ST 123 108 126 154 511 136 647

7 Malthe Blaaberg ST 91 129 114 124 458 184 642

8 Sebastian Videbech Silkeborg Bowling Team 143 128 178 145 594 28 622

9 Harald Slots BK Viborg 80 101 110 72 363 196 559

10 Valdemar Slots BK Viborg 52 56 48 63 219 196 415

Åbningsstævne 2015

Ungdom

Viborg Kredsen



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 2 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene HC I alt beløb

1 Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 180 209 189 183 215 213 1189 174 1363 2000,-

2 Connie Helboe Sejling ST 199 159 256 208 180 256 1258 96 1354 1000,-

3 Ida Margrethe Boel Overgaard Enghaven 158 173 163 176 226 182 1078 210 1288 750,-

4 Helle Fuglsang Hedegaard ST 225 214 157 192 214 190 1192 84 1276 500,-

5 Karin Kirk Rasmussen Lucky 160 175 177 159 195 200 1066 198 1264 400,-

6 Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 168 214 202 208 168 152 1112 144 1256

7 Berit Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 175 175 164 146 182 222 1064 186 1250

8 Agathe Andersen ST 149 160 175 201 155 163 1003 246 1249

9 Lilli Wirth ST 146 184 148 161 143 144 926 318 1244 300,-

10 Berit Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 187 170 174 169 197 151 1048 186 1234

11 Inge Filbert BK Viborg 181 176 142 173 172 168 1012 222 1234

12 Margit Højmose Lucky 156 178 167 190 178 196 1065 162 1227

13 Aase Vestergaard BK Viborg 153 176 156 174 160 143 962 258 1220

14 Maja Lynge H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 210 177 187 168 113 178 1033 186 1219

Åbningsstævne 2015

Damer

Viborg Kredsen

14 Maja Lynge H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 210 177 187 168 113 178 1033 186 1219

15 Maja Lynge H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 192 143 171 174 165 183 1028 186 1214

16 Bente Filbert BK Viborg 162 169 191 176 162 176 1036 168 1204 250,-

17 Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 204 192 148 192 188 133 1057 144 1201

18 Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 203 157 169 177 142 167 1015 174 1189

19 Lilli Wirth ST 156 161 150 172 108 113 860 318 1178

20 Jytte Nielsen Fight 150 121 179 131 168 146 895 276 1171

21 Berit Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 178 142 177 180 175 128 980 186 1166

22 Maja Nielsen HIK-bowling 132 148 173 199 123 161 936 222 1158

23 Lene Ingerup BK Skive 145 133 127 115 157 157 834 324 1158

24 Agathe Andersen ST 136 158 157 142 161 156 910 246 1156

25 Lisbeth Jensen BK Flap 146 161 183 166 165 155 976 174 1150

26 Lotte Holm Rasmussen RBK 90 165 177 177 142 194 162 1017 132 1149

27 Sarah Videbech Silkeborg Bowling Team 129 179 148 174 176 168 974 174 1148

28 Marianne Fagerlund BK Flap 137 167 158 167 158 157 944 198 1142 300,-

29 Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 169 168 167 158 158 140 960 174 1134

30 Sonja Nielsen Puds 149 132 175 157 153 134 900 234 1134

31 Elin Nørgaard Hansen RBK 90 169 144 166 210 119 161 969 144 1113

32 Bente Lykke Nygaard HIK-bowling 169 165 188 157 156 153 988 120 1108

33 Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 143 147 214 136 142 180 962 144 1106

34 Vicki Andreasen Fight 158 145 141 178 169 160 951 144 1095

35 Marianne Jakobsen Lucky 154 152 145 150 124 130 855 228 1083

36 Tinie Wissels Jum-Jum 76 107 90 139 106 106 122 670 312 98236 Tinie Wissels Jum-Jum 76 107 90 139 106 106 122 670 312 982

37 Tina Slots BK Viborg 101 103 127 68 94 125 618 336 954



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 3 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene HC I alt beløb

1 Jesper Harder Stenhuset 225 201 169 236 267 246 1344 120 1464 2000,-

2 Kim Lundberg ST 233 214 191 200 200 235 1273 102 1375 1000,-

3 Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 213 169 212 258 198 167 1217 132 1349 750,-

4 Jan Bøg Petterson Smut 197 215 218 204 245 259 1338 6 1344 500,-

5 Leif Nielsen Puds 181 189 176 205 170 234 1155 174 1329 400,-

6 Morten O. Oulund ST 226 250 178 187 247 233 1321 6 1327

7 Arne Hansen RBK 90 166 223 195 198 191 190 1163 162 1325

8 Niels Jørgen Olsen Hirtshals BK 255 196 179 148 140 214 1132 192 1324

9 Kim Lundberg ST 206 234 222 173 201 179 1215 102 1317 300,-

10 Torben H. W. Larsen Fight 227 201 213 197 156 222 1216 96 1312

11 Anders M. Andersen Lucky 159 208 222 182 213 184 1168 144 1312

12 Jeremy Andreas Christensen Stenhuset 210 183 266 225 155 210 1249 60 1309

13 Tom Hedegaard ST 223 232 190 242 184 175 1246 60 1306

14 Morten O. Oulund ST 208 259 227 223 154 226 1297 6 1303

Åbningsstævne 2015

Herrer

Viborg Kredsen

14 Morten O. Oulund ST 208 259 227 223 154 226 1297 6 1303

15 Mads F. Hedegaard ST 235 229 197 200 257 182 1300 1300

16 Jan Bøg Petterson Smut 204 205 203 237 230 211 1290 6 1296 250,-

17 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Brasilia 227 263 181 227 194 203 1295 1295

18 Morten O. Oulund ST 181 191 225 202 255 233 1287 6 1293

19 Lars L. H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 197 194 242 152 203 181 1169 120 1289

20 Frederik L. Mikkelsen BK Skive 183 187 181 201 178 203 1133 150 1283

21 Brian Wishoff Petersen BK Struer 175 186 212 176 174 195 1118 162 1280

22 Jørgen Lytzen Johansen Fight 154 194 151 213 246 235 1193 84 1277

23 Rasmus Robert Hyldahl LBC 278 208 210 169 170 212 1247 24 1271

24 Michael Freksen ST 216 178 184 169 213 191 1151 120 1271

25 Rasmus Robert Hyldahl LBC 206 212 158 203 220 247 1246 24 1270

26 Michael Beck Jensen BK Flap 168 137 216 194 174 189 1078 192 1270

27 Tom Hedegaard ST 185 181 189 229 211 214 1209 60 1269

28 Lars Svendsen ST 200 194 214 212 247 189 1256 12 1268 300,-

29 Kim Lundberg ST 190 193 166 185 202 230 1166 102 1268

30 Ole Guldager Jensen ST 138 170 188 158 235 172 1061 204 1265

31 Torben B. Nygaard HIK-bowling 209 188 190 168 192 167 1114 150 1264

32 Torben H. W. Larsen Fight 175 188 223 194 171 213 1164 96 1260

33 Dennis Lauritsen BK Viborg 183 180 164 123 148 126 924 336 1260

34 Ole Højmose Lucky 192 198 160 160 198 187 1095 162 1257

35 Stefan Jesper Jensen Fight 218 172 191 177 190 212 1160 96 1256

36 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Brasilia 224 225 206 191 211 196 1253 125336 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Brasilia 224 225 206 191 211 196 1253 1253

37 Michael Freksen ST 134 210 243 190 170 186 1133 120 1253

38 Jesper Harder Stenhuset 189 190 193 182 187 189 1130 120 1250

39 Arne Stick Jum-Jum 76 199 159 155 164 176 149 1002 246 1248



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 4 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene HC I alt beløb

Åbningsstævne 2015

Herrer

Viborg Kredsen

40 Rene Sejling ST 185 177 208 210 222 197 1199 48 1247

41 Ernst Andersen Fight 185 190 203 153 189 183 1103 144 1247

42 Rune Andreas Christensen Stenhuset 168 201 199 225 218 169 1180 66 1246

43 Jakob B. Nygaard ST 177 162 212 255 172 201 1179 66 1245

44 Jesper Møller Nielsen ST 167 170 180 190 183 171 1061 180 1241

45 Jesper Møller Nielsen ST 154 203 166 171 180 179 1053 180 1233

46 Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 175 164 172 180 180 227 1098 132 1230

47 Michael Freksen ST 198 165 187 170 211 187 1118 102 1220

48 Tom Hedegaard ST 222 181 161 213 181 199 1157 60 1217

49 Johannes Jørgensen ST 165 160 149 167 203 201 1045 168 1213

50 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen RBK 90 189 185 164 151 201 172 1062 150 1212 500,-

51 Hans Græsvig ST 140 149 202 193 188 169 1041 168 1209

52 Egon L. Pedersen FBK Hammel 168 189 188 165 143 170 1023 186 1209

53 Tom Thorgersen RBK 90 159 170 118 125 159 208 939 270 120953 Tom Thorgersen RBK 90 159 170 118 125 159 208 939 270 1209

54 Michael Jensen BK Flap 194 209 181 198 166 200 1148 60 1208

55 Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 122 179 191 160 205 182 1039 168 1207

56 Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 146 188 123 190 170 221 1038 168 1206

57 Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 180 153 249 179 186 161 1108 96 1204

58 Lars Nielsen Enghaven 234 190 240 190 181 168 1203 1203

59 Jan Hedegaard Jum-Jum 76 139 145 172 195 192 154 997 204 1201

60 Ebbe B. Dauer BK Sydvesten 170 132 172 177 150 129 930 270 1200

61 Tonny Leth Mikkelsen BK Skive 159 144 172 181 169 188 1013 186 1199

62 Tomas Kramer Fight 214 196 224 181 188 194 1197 1197 250,-

63 Torben B. Nygaard HIK-bowling 146 179 173 195 174 178 1045 150 1195

64 Jesper Møller Nielsen ST 157 180 180 153 183 162 1015 180 1195

65 Steen Hansen ST 171 203 152 174 149 156 1005 186 1191

66 Martin Spanner ST 152 168 170 123 192 193 998 192 1190

67 Dennis Lauritsen BK Viborg 167 138 148 160 115 126 854 336 1190

68 Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 164 169 199 174 132 183 1021 168 1189

69 Jakob B. Nygaard ST 183 191 222 181 192 151 1120 66 1186

70 Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 159 241 176 182 181 151 1090 96 1186

71 Erik Thomsen ST 156 149 199 181 189 175 1049 126 1175

72 Hans Græsvig ST 163 137 187 198 167 154 1006 168 1174

73 Ole Guldager Jensen ST 155 204 169 155 143 136 962 204 1166

74 Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 194 151 168 213 192 148 1066 96 1162

75 Tom Thorgersen RBK 90 138 148 167 148 155 132 888 270 1158 300,-75 Tom Thorgersen RBK 90 138 148 167 148 155 132 888 270 1158 300,-

76 Jørgen Henriksen BK Viby 149 178 145 158 141 160 931 222 1153

77 Marinus Bernard Wissels Jum-Jum 76 164 143 147 163 126 146 889 264 1153

78 Lars L. H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 161 179 145 193 203 146 1027 120 1147



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 5 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene HC I alt beløb

Åbningsstævne 2015

Herrer

Viborg Kredsen

79 Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 137 165 154 139 188 193 976 168 1144

80 Cuno Hansen BK Viborg 156 149 140 156 211 116 928 216 1144

81 Michael Nygaard ST 166 171 213 147 170 203 1070 72 1142

82 Benny Leif Faurby Hirtshals BK 153 165 179 164 151 156 968 174 1142

83 Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 173 191 163 189 135 158 1009 132 1141

84 Tomas Kramer Fight 201 203 183 196 148 202 1133 1133

85 Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 167 175 190 188 129 152 1001 132 1133

86 Kurt G. Nielsen HIK-bowling 167 173 164 179 175 131 989 144 1133

87 Mads F. Hedegaard ST 151 157 171 213 223 214 1129 1129

88 Ole Guldager Jensen ST 136 136 209 169 122 148 920 204 1124

89 Jørgen Lytzen Johansen Fight 172 143 200 175 151 198 1039 84 1123

90 Frank Højbjerg Larsen Fight 172 184 183 201 201 132 1073 48 1121

91 Martin Spanner ST 152 143 176 141 166 150 928 192 1120

92 Michael Knudsen RBK 90 149 152 163 155 137 227 983 132 111592 Michael Knudsen RBK 90 149 152 163 155 137 227 983 132 1115

93 Casper Vognsen BK Viborg 157 156 157 173 173 205 1021 90 1111

94 Jacob Christensen ST 139 140 140 141 146 139 845 264 1109

95 Lars Svendsen ST 166 177 224 168 179 177 1091 12 1103

96 Peter Bragh ST 199 157 110 126 146 142 880 222 1102

97 Anders Kristian Sørensen FBK Hammel 180 157 130 135 142 164 908 192 1100

98 Jimmi Laustsen Fight 159 221 193 179 156 155 1063 36 1099

99 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen RBK 90 139 165 180 176 145 142 947 150 1097

100 Jacob Christensen ST 119 126 135 145 139 152 816 264 1080

101 Ernst Vestergaard BK Viborg 131 132 150 109 153 116 791 288 1079

102 Karsten Graver ST 163 140 115 140 157 166 881 186 1067

103 Poul Erik Andersen Hirtshals BK 154 100 89 113 145 114 715 336 1051

104 Casper Vognsen BK Viborg 144 144 156 154 170 176 944 90 1034

105 Kim Ingerup BK Skive 182 148 105 151 158 129 873 156 1029

106 Hans Græsvig ST 141 145 129 162 136 134 847 168 1015

107 Michael Knudsen RBK 90 118 147 155 136 125 100 781 132 913

108 Jesper Olesen ST 201 166 200 245 812 -6 806

109 Lars L. H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 194 189 100 483 120 603



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 6 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt Samlet Beløb

Connie Helboe Sejling ST 199 159 256 208 180 256 1258 96 1354 300

Helle Fuglsang Hedegaard ST 225 214 157 192 214 190 1192 84 1276

Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 168 214 202 208 168 152 1112 144 1256 100

Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 180 209 189 183 215 213 1189 174 1363

Maja Lynge H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 210 177 187 168 113 178 1033 186 1219

Berit Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 175 175 164 146 182 222 1064 186 1250

Berit Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 187 170 174 169 197 151 1048 186 1234

Maja Lynge H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 192 143 171 174 165 183 1028 186 1214

Bente Filbert BK Viborg 162 169 191 176 162 176 1036 168 1204

Åbningsstævne 2015
Damer PAR

2619

2448

2469

26301

2

3

4

Bente Filbert BK Viborg 162 169 191 176 162 176 1036 168 1204

Inge Filbert BK Viborg 181 176 142 173 172 168 1012 222 1234

Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 204 192 148 192 188 133 1057 144 1201

Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 169 168 167 158 158 140 960 174 1134

Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 143 147 214 136 142 180 962 144 1106

Mette Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 203 157 169 177 142 167 1015 174 1189

Lisbeth Jensen BK Flap 146 161 183 166 165 155 976 174 1150

Marianne Fagerlund BK Flap 137 167 158 167 158 157 944 198 1142

2335

24385

6

7

8

2295

2292



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 7 af 11 sider 



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 8 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt Samlet Beløb

Mikkel Brus Sørensen Brasilia 227 263 181 227 194 203 1295 1295 1312,5

Jan Bøg Petterson Smut 197 215 218 204 245 259 1338 6 1344

Kim Lundberg ST 233 214 191 200 200 235 1273 102 1375 437,5

Michael Freksen ST 134 210 243 190 170 186 1133 120 1253

Tom Hedegaard ST 223 232 190 242 184 175 1246 60 1306

Kim Lundberg ST 206 234 222 173 201 179 1215 102 1317

Åbningsstævne 2015
Herrer PAR

1 2639

2 2628

3 2623

Torben B. Nygaard HIK-bowling 209 188 190 168 192 167 1114 150 1264

Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 213 169 212 258 198 167 1217 132 1349

Mikkel Brus Sørensen Brasilia 224 225 206 191 211 196 1253 1253

Jan Bøg Petterson Smut 204 205 203 237 230 211 1290 6 1296

Brian Wishoff Petersen BK Struer 175 186 212 176 174 195 1118 162 1280

Stefan Jesper Jensen Fight 218 172 191 177 190 212 1160 96 1256

Michael Freksen ST 216 178 184 169 213 191 1151 120 1271

Rene Sejling ST 185 177 208 210 222 197 1199 48 1247

Jeremy Andreas Christensen Stenhuset 210 183 266 225 155 210 1249 60 1309

Lars Nielsen Enghaven 234 190 240 190 181 168 1203 1203

Frederik L. Mikkelsen BK Skive 183 187 181 201 178 203 1133 150 1283

Tonny Leth Mikkelsen BK Skive 159 144 172 181 169 188 1013 186 1199
9 2482

4 2613

5 2549

6 2536

7 2518

8 2512



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 9 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt Samlet Beløb

Michael Beck Jensen BK Flap 168 137 216 194 174 189 1078 192 1270

Michael Jensen BK Flap 194 209 181 198 166 200 1148 60 1208

Hans Græsvig ST 140 149 202 193 188 169 1041 168 1209

Ole Guldager Jensen ST 138 170 188 158 235 172 1061 204 1265

Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 180 153 249 179 186 161 1108 96 1204

Tom Hedegaard ST 185 181 189 229 211 214 1209 60 1269

Benny Leif Faurby Hirtshals BK 153 165 179 164 151 156 968 174 1142

Niels Jørgen Olsen Hirtshals BK 255 196 179 148 140 214 1132 192 1324

Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 194 151 168 213 192 148 1066 96 1162

Mads F. Hedegaard ST 235 229 197 200 257 182 1300 1300
14 2462

11 2474

12 2473

13 2466

10 2478

Mads F. Hedegaard ST 235 229 197 200 257 182 1300 1300

Lars Svendsen ST 200 194 214 212 247 189 1256 12 1268

Erik Thomsen ST 156 149 199 181 189 175 1049 126 1175

Morten O. Oulund ST 181 191 225 202 255 233 1287 6 1293

Michael Nygaard ST 166 171 213 147 170 203 1070 72 1142

Tom Thorgersen RBK 90 159 170 118 125 159 208 939 270 1209

Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen RBK 90 189 185 164 151 201 172 1062 150 1212

Jimmi Laustsen Fight 159 221 193 179 156 155 1063 36 1099

Torben H. W. Larsen Fight 227 201 213 197 156 222 1216 96 1312

Jørgen Lytzen Johansen Fight 154 194 151 213 246 235 1193 84 1277

Tomas Kramer Fight 201 203 183 196 148 202 1133 1133

Hans Græsvig ST 163 137 187 198 167 154 1006 168 1174

Jesper Møller Nielsen ST 154 203 166 171 180 179 1053 180 1233

17 2421

15 2443

16 2435

18 2411

19 2410

20 2407
Jesper Møller Nielsen ST 154 203 166 171 180 179 1053 180 1233



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 10 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt Samlet Beløb

Jakob B. Nygaard ST 183 191 222 181 192 151 1120 66 1186

Michael Freksen ST 198 165 187 170 211 187 1118 102 1220

Jesper Møller Nielsen ST 167 170 180 190 183 171 1061 180 1241

Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 173 191 163 189 135 158 1009 132 1141

Ernst Andersen Fight 185 190 203 153 189 183 1103 144 1247

Frank Højbjerg Larsen Fight 172 184 183 201 201 132 1073 48 1121

Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 122 179 191 160 205 182 1039 168 1207

Michael Knudsen RBK 90 149 152 163 155 137 227 983 132 1115

Jørgen Lytzen Johansen Fight 172 143 200 175 151 198 1039 84 1123

Tomas Kramer Fight 214 196 224 181 188 194 1197 1197
232025

24 2322

21 2406

22 2382

23 2368

Tomas Kramer Fight 214 196 224 181 188 194 1197 1197

Tom Hedegaard ST 222 181 161 213 181 199 1157 60 1217

Lars Svendsen ST 166 177 224 168 179 177 1091 12 1103

Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 159 241 176 182 181 151 1090 96 1186

Mads F. Hedegaard ST 151 157 171 213 223 214 1129 1129

Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 137 165 154 139 188 193 976 168 1144

Kurt G. Nielsen HIK-bowling 167 173 164 179 175 131 989 144 1133

Hans Græsvig ST 141 145 129 162 136 134 847 168 1015

Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 175 164 172 180 180 227 1098 132 1230

Karsten Graver ST 163 140 115 140 157 166 881 186 1067

Ole Guldager Jensen ST 155 204 169 155 143 136 962 204 1166

Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen RBK 90 139 165 180 176 145 142 947 150 1097

Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 167 175 190 188 129 152 1001 132 1133
31 2230

28 2277

29 2245

30 2233

232026

231527

Tony L. Gladney Jr. ST 167 175 190 188 129 152 1001 132 1133

Casper Vognsen BK Viborg 144 144 156 154 170 176 944 90 1034
32 2181



Udskrevet  30-08-2015 16:01side 11 af 11 sider 

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt Samlet Beløb

Lars L. H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 161 179 145 193 203 146 1027 120 1147

Morten O. Oulund ST 226 250 178 187 247 233 1321 6 1327

Jesper Olesen ST 201 166 200 245 812 -6 806

Thomas Buchart Andersen HIK-bowling 146 188 123 190 170 221 1038 168 1206

Michael Knudsen RBK 90 118 147 155 136 125 100 781 132 913

Casper Vognsen BK Viborg 157 156 157 173 173 205 1021 90 1111

Lars L. H. Nedergaard BK Viborg 194 189 100 483 120 603

34 2119

35 1714

32 2181

33 2133


